littelfuse.com© 2015 Littelfuse	 Revised: 11/02/15
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
55110 Miniature Flange Mounting Proximity Sensor
Description
The 55110 is a flange mounting hall effect sensor with integral LED for visual
indication of operation, 34.00mm (1.339”) x 14.00m (0.551”) x 10.00mm (0.394”)
with a choice of digital outputs. It is available as three-wire (voltage output)
version and it’s case design enables screw or adhesive mounting. It is capable of

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
55110 - XX - XX - X
Series
Termination
A, F, or E
Cable Length
02
Hall Option
3M or 3H
Hall Effect Sensors
LED Flange Mount > 55110
55110 Miniature Flange Mounting Proximity Sensor
Cable Length Specification
Cable Type: 24AWG 7/32/PVC 105°C Double Insulated
Select Option Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Termination Specification
  Termination Options
Select
Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
F Untinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
E JST type XHP 2.5mm pitch